COCKTAILS
Alta | 17

Uncle Nearest Whiskey, Triple Sec, Lemon
Pineapple Juice, Simple Syrup, Fee Foam

Brighton | 17
Bozal Ensamble Mezcal, Triple Sec, Lime
Lemon, Desert Pear Syrup

Solitude | 15

Tito’s, Lemon Juice, Lychee
Peach Tree Schnapps, Blue Curacao

Snowbird| 17

Courvoisier VS, Gran Gala, Lemon
Pear Syrup, Apple Cider

German Chocolate Cake Martini| 16
Malibu Coconut Rum, Frangelico, Half & Half,
Chocolate

Gingerbread Martini | 17
Makers Mark, Vanilla, Butterscotch Syrup
Baileys, Half & Half, Cinnamon

DRAFT BEER

Yard sale| 5% abv | Blonde Ale
Salt Flats Brewing | SLC, UT | 8

Red Rock | 5% abv | Amber Ale
Wasatch Brewery | SLC, UT | 8

Juicy IPA | 5% abv | India Pale Ale
Squatters Brewery | SLC, UT | 8

801 | 5% abv | Pilsner | Uinta Brewing Co.
SLC, UT | 8

LOCAL CRAFT

Trader | 5% abv | Session IPA | Uinta Brewing Co. | SLC,UT | 8
Grand Bavaria | 5% abv | Hefeweizen | Red Rock Brewery | SLC,UT | 8
RoHa Sour Series | 5 % abv | RoHa Brewing Project | SLC, UT | 8

Fukiphino | 9% abv | Double IPA | Red Rock

Brewery | SLC, UT | 8

Polygamy Porter | 5% abv | Wasatch Brewery | SLC, UT | 7
Full Suspension | 5% abv | Pale Ale | Squatters Brewery | SLC, UT | 7

DOMESTIC & IMPORT

Budweiser | 5% abv | American-Style Lager | 6

Bud Light | 4.2% abyv | Light Lager | 6
Coors Light | 4.2% abv | Light Lager | 6
Michelob Ultra | 4.2% abv | Light Lager | 6
Miller Lite | 4.2% abv | American Pilsner | 6
Blue Moon | 5.4% abyv | Belgian Wheat Ale |

SELTZER

Rotating Selection

High Noon | 4.5% abv | 8

White Claw | 5% abv | 8
é

Corona Extra | 4.6% abv | Mexican Lager | 7

Heineken | 5% abv | Pale Lager | 7
Heineken 0.0 | Non Alcoholic | 7
Stella Artois | 5% abv | Pilsner | 7

Parties of 6 or more will have automatic gratuity of 20%

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, pouliry, seafood, shellfish,
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
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WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 5|8
Michael Mondavi, Canvas, Blanc de Blancs, Italy 12 | 55
Miquel Pons, Brut Cava, ltaly 13 | 67
Chloe, Prosecco, D.O.C., ltaly 13 | 67
Sofia, Brut Rosé, Monterey, CA 14|73
Nicolas Feuillatte, Champagne, France 14|73
WHITE SI9I1B
House of Brown, Chardonnay, CA 1517 60
Hess, Chardonnay, Monterey, CA 121116 | 55
Josh Cellars, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 14118 | 65
Chateau Ste. Michelle, Riesling, Columbia Valley, WA 13|17 60
Anthonij Rupert Protea, Pinot Grigio, Western Cape, ZA 15119170
Honig, Sauvignon Blanc, Rutherford, CA 1612075
Saracco, Moscato D'asti, Piedmont, Italy 1612075
RED SI19I1B
Bonanza, Cabernet Sauvignon, CA 13|17 | 60
Alexander Valley Vineyards, Merlot, Sonoma, CA 1519 |70
Predator, Zinfandel, Lodi, CA 13|17 | 60
Ringbolt, Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River, Australia 16 |20 |76
Dog Point, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand 1712178
Meiomi, Pinot Noir, CA 1519170
BY THE BOTTLE
Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, France 80
Daou Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, CA 100
Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA 155
Machete, Petite Sirah, Napa Valley, CA 120
Dom Perignon, Champagne, France 450
Grgich Hills, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, CA 105
Twomey, Sauvignon Blanc, CA 90
Hamilton Russell, Pinot Noir, ZA 15

15117 1 60

Michael Mondavi Canvas Signature Wines
Pinot Grigio | Chardonnay | Cabernet | Pinot Noir

Parties of 6 or more will have automatic gratuity of 20%

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, pouliry, seafood, shellfish,
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
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SPIRITS

VODKA

) Conciere n

“ Five Wives 12
Grey Goose 15
Ketel One 14
Tito's 14
GIN

. Beehive Jack Rabbit 12
Bombay Sapphire 14
Conciere n
Hendrick’'s 15
RUM
Bacardi Superior 13
Conciere 1
Goslings Black Seal 12
Malibu Coconut Rum 1

~ Outlaw Distillery Spiced 13

COGNAC

Courvoisier V.S 15

WHISKEY | BOURBON | RYE

Basil Hayden 14
Bulleit 14
Bulleit Rye 14
Conciere n

Crown Royal 14
Jack Daniel’s 13
Jameson 14
Knob Creek 14
Maker’'s Mark 14
Uncle Nearest 1884 15
Woodford Reserve 16

-’r_\ ..
—a - Local Spirit
Parties of 6 or more will have automatic gratuity of 20%

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish,
or eggs may increase your risk of foodbome illness.

SCOTCH

Dewar’s White Label
Glenlivet 12yr
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Red
Macallan 12yr

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Conciere

Patron Silver

MEZCAL

Bozal Ensamble
Casamigos
Wahaka Espadin Joven

LIQUEUR | CORDIAL

Aperol

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Camepari

Cointreau

Conciere Triple Sec
Disaronno Amaretto
Dolin Genepy
Frangelico

Gran Gala

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Maraschino Luxardo
M&R Dry Vermouth
M&R Sweet Vermouth
Peach Schnapps

14
15
17
14
23

14
16
19
12
14

16
19
15

12
12
13
13
1
14
13
13

15
13

10
10

St. Germain Elderflower 14
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